WORLEY LTD.

WORLEY LTD.
ISIN:  AU0O00000WOR2

Overview

2024/05/17 08:10:37

Price
14.78 AUD

Difference © -1.14%(-0.17)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

AU000000WOR2
WOR

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,793 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

14.76 AUD (18,575)
14.78 AUD (9,142)
14.83 AUD

14.98 AUD

14.67 AUD

14.95 AUD
14.788922 AUD
1,561,845
23,129,102.58
7,704

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

635

WKN: WOR

18.00

16.00 nf'q
14.00* ;l‘rﬁ r‘i

12.00
10.00
8.00

6.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000WOR2&ID_NOTATION=6450218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7056cd6d2db3ffe09dedf5e9322802110443edbb7d20bdb5b8bbe66dc2e931df&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1982205ad6133d71&time=1716222562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57ebca639c8307b7220d41fb8672884015fd36011a52ed69db661a6477503abd&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aedfe3ac83d398c5c&time=1716222562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c50d96b45f3afe57e3d4f00f967b3ce1c00be8e504d24022707886c15f4e63cd&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c5182f9231bb6bd4&time=1716222562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45f9968f3cd2d19d1fab4c0d722ee0edc7422f39b9a0d7931de57105ba208978&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=07e48b3d41919cf37&time=1716222562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ef91eccd06e4cb60f62e10d4eef39a9d8d5d350140f55f4976c3e221899d515&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=567c1d2e09f228f7d&time=1716222562&tool=RSC

WORLEY LTD.

Details

2024/05/17 08:10:37

Price
14.78 AUD
Difference O -1.14%(-0.17)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000WOR2
Symbol WOR
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,793 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.76 AUD (18,575)
Ask (Ask size) 14.78 AUD (9,142)
Open 14.83 AUD
High 14.98 AUD
Low 14.67 AUD
Close (prev. day) 14.95 AUD
VWAP 14.788922 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,561,845
Trading volume 23,129,102.58
Number of trades 7,704
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.82% -9.55% +29.08%
Perf (abs.) -2.37 -1.56 +3.33
Beta 0.98 0.90 1.19
Volatility 24.44 21.57  28.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 9.10 EUR
05/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:24 8.90 EUR
05/17

Frankfurt 2024/ 10:48 9.25 EUR
05/17

FINRA other OTC 2024/ 20:26 10.621 USD

Issues 04/10

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 8.80 EUR

15.03 AUD (2,160,104
15.94 AUD (3,999,954
16.13 AUD (1,930,625
16.54 AUD (1,492,988
17.55 AUD (2024/03/01
14.40 AUD (2024/02/01
18.13 AUD (2023/08/23
14.40 AUD (2024/02/01

—_ = — — = = D=

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.04 4

0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6450218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26113970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=123627529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26925433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6644708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6644708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678378

WORLEY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

08:06 8.90 EUR  0.00

08:10 14.78 AUD 23.13

7,704
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11136239

WORLEY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Worley

energy | chemicals | resources

Contact Details
WORLEY LTD

Level 7, 116 Miller Street - 2060 North
Sydney. NSW

Telefon: +61 (02) 8923 6866
Fax: +61 (02) 8923 6877

E-mail:
investorrelations@worleyparsons.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:investorrelations@worleyparsons.com
mailto:investorrelations@worleyparsons.com
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